
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of February 2026 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 2 A2

2021-2022  0  150  0  6  10  166 192 -26-22

2022-2023  0  147  0  5  10  162 227 -65-22

2023-2024  3  107  97  9  11  224 201  23-14

2024-2025  1  166  32  15  4  217 207  10 10

2025-2026  0  85  0  5  0  90 121 -31-33

-3

-2

-1

0

1

2

3

4

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 1 Average -1  131  26  8  7  172 -182 190
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New Members 94.4%

Charter Members 0.0%
Reinstate Members 5.6%

Transfer members 0.0%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  February 2026 Cumulative

43.45%

Female

56.41%

Male

0.14%

PreferNotToAnswer

Female 43.45%
Male 56.41%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.14%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
February 2026 Cumulative
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